MOUNTAIN CHALLENGE

Varsity Girls, Camp VI
Lovejoy Cross Country

Friday, 19 July 2019

Amelia Carrothers
Zoe Bessa

Katie Armstrong
Sofia Estes

Lily McCutcheon
Callan Snider
Coach Littlefield
Sara Rouse
Andee Richardson
Ashlyn Carty

Lily Bouldin
**Emily Piccirillo
**Amy Morefiled
**Chloe Schaeffer

33:21

33:40

34:12

35:14

35:14

36:15

39:00

39:09

39:23

40:29

41:01

17:32 2nd half
limited to running 2nd half with Katie due to injury
ran 1st half



